Ufficio : GIUDICE DI PACE Lecce

Anno

2019
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

7 N.Ruolo

¢ |Oggetto

3179Altri contratti tipici e...
3578 Azioni di competen...
8690 Altri contratti tipici e...
1344 Altri contratti tipici e...

2905 Altri contratti tipici e...

4923 Azioni di competen...
5482 Azioni di competen...
6999 Altri contratti tipici e...
7394 Opposizione ord. in...
8206 Altri contratti tipici e...
8623 Altri contratti tipici e...

Giudice

ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO
ROCHIRA COSIMO

 Prossima Udienza
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